PRESSKOPPLING 90° FLANS SAEG6

SAE J518 kod 62.

Artikelnummer
47541212
475412128100
47541216
47541612
475416128140
47541616
475416168120
47541620
47542016
475420168
47542020
475420208120
475420208180
47542420
47542424
475424248114
47543224
47543232

Flansstorlek (tum)
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1
1"

Produktgrupp
Material

Serie
Kopplingstyp
Form

ID slang (tum)

3/4"
3/4"
1"
3/4"
3/4"
1"

440
Stal
47-serie
Flans
90°

Vikt (kg)
0.31
0.38
0.45
0.4
0.52
0.51
0.64
0.74
0.56
0.62
0.82
0.94
0.98
1.07
1.37
1.4
1.79
2.91
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